W

Tax Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Recorded/Effective

Account ID Transactior Voucher Se Date

516907

516908

516908

516918

516918

516918

516918

516908

516908

450100

450100

450100

450100

450100

450100

450100

450100

450100

6

11/10/2022 0:00 SIZE CHANGE

11/10/2022 0:00 SIZE CHANGE

Operation

Voucher Notes +/- Size

REEL 2582, PAGE
409 DESCRIBES
BOTH TAX LOTS.
516907 COMBINED
INTO 516908.
ACREAGE SETTO
ZEROIN

COMBINATION - PREPARATION OF
11/10/2022 0:00 FROM

CANCELLATION. -21.42

REEL 2582, PAGE
409 DESCRIBES
BOTH TAX LOTS.

COMBINATION - 516907 COMBINED
11/10/2022 0:00 TO

INTO 516908. 21.42
ACREAGE

CORRECTION PER

DEED AND MCSR

39701. 0.83
ACREAGE

CORRECTION PER

DEED AND MCSR

39701. -0.51
ACREAGE

CORRECTION PER

DEED AND MCSR

11/10/2022 0:00 SIZE CHANGE 39701. 0.41
ADJUSTMENT BY
LOT LINE DEED FROM
ADJUSTMENT - 516918 TO
11/10/2022 0:00 FROM 516908. -1.75
ADJUSTMENT BY
LOT LINE DEED FROM
ADJUSTMENT - 516918 TO
11/10/2022 0:00 FROM 516908. -6.89
ADJUSTMENT BY
DEED FROM
LOT LINE 516918 TO
11/10/2022 0:00 ADJUSTMENT - TO 516908. 175
ADJUSTMENT BY
DEED FROM
LOT LINE 516918 TO
11/10/2022 0:00 ADJUSTMENT -TO 516908. 6.89

SOIL CHANGES PRIOR TO WORK ORDER
EMAIL CARTOG TO CANCEL 516907

INPUT VWAW 7/13/23



\/\)

SEQ# 1&2
R AM Transaction ID:

450100

Farm or Forest: Yes DNO

Rural Work Order

Tax Year:

Multi Account Land Changes Only

23-24

Account numbers to be cancelled: 516907

LAND MAV New Acct MAV
Property |ID# Giving / Receiving Second Yr Reset* x [Balance 0
516907 GIVING No Change
Reset
Total Acres  MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class
0 03/06/000 061W290001500 550 500
From Acct Code Area  Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SolIL  LUC Adjustments
5165907 04500 Rest 0 Farm Use EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516907 04500 Rest 0 Farm Use EFU 1974 4Bl 005 IRR
LAND MAV New Acct MAV
Property ID# Giving / Receiving Second Yr Reset* x |Balance 0
516908 RECEIVING No Change
Reset
Total Acres  MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class
- 52.08 03/06/000 061W300000600 550 500
From Acct Code Area  Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SoIL  LuC Adjustments
516908 04500 Rest 29.66 Farm Use EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516908 04500 Rest 1.0 Farm Use EFU 1980 4Bl 005 IRR
516907 04500 Rest 18.62 Farm Use EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516807 04500 Rest 2.80 Farm Use EFU 1974 4Bl 005 IRR
Comments:
REEL 2582, PAGE 409 DESCRIBES BOTH TAX LOTS. 516907 21.42 AC COMBINED INTO 516908.
Yes No
Building Permit Move: / X Completed By INT Date
Photo Move: f X Appraiser: MH 7/5/2023
Apex Change: / X Appr. Review:  WW 7/13/2023
- Clerk QWU  N-\% 1Y




Rural Work Order

One Account Land Change

“EQ # 3
““SRAM Transaction ID: 450100 Farm or Forest: Yes l:lNo Tax Year: 23-24
LAND MAV NEW MAV
Property ID# Giving / Receiving Second Yr Reset* Balance 0
516908 X |No Change
Reset
Total Acres  MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class
52.91 03/06/000 061W300000600 550 500

From Acct Code Area Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SoiL  LUC Adjustments
516908 04500 Rest 30.49 Farm Use EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516908 04500 Rest 1.0 Farm Use EFU 1980 4Bl 005 IRR
516908 04500 Rest 18.62 Farm Use EFU 1974 2BI 005 GSOIL, IRR
516908 04500 Rest 2.80 Farm Use EFU 1974 4Bl 005 IRR
Comments:

ACREAGE CORRECTION PER DEED AND MCSR 35701. +0.83 AC

-
Yes No
Building Permit Move: / X Completed By INT Date
Photo Move: / X Appraiser: MH 7/5/2023
Apex Change: / X Appr. Review:  WW 7/13/2023
Clerk
b4



Rural Work Order

One Account Land Change

"EQ # 4
““URAM Transaction ID: 450100 Farm or Forest: Yes |:| No Tax Year: 23-24
LAND MAV NEW MAV
Property ID# Balance
516918 X [No Change
Reset
Total Acres  MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class -
29.15 03/06/000 061W300000400 551 501 / b\j 51
From Acct Code Area Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SolL ! LucC Adjustments
516918 01470 Rest 1.0 FARM HOMESITE 2009 2BD }I 005 GSOIL
516918 01470 Rest 2.49 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD / 005 GSOIL
516918 01470 Rest 0.83 WASTE RURAL 1980 4BD_ 005 WST (HOWELL PRAIRIE CREEK)
516918 01500 Rest 11.63 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 5.20 FARM USE - EFU 1980 4BD 005
516918 01500 Rest 2.0 WASTE RURAL 1980 )4@ 005 WST (HOWELL PRAIRIE CREEK)
516918 01470 Rest 2.0 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 4.0 FARM USE - EFU 1974 68 \ 005 FSOIL
WZT
Comments:
ACREAGE CORRECTION PER DEED AND MCSR 39701. CODE 01470-0.51 AC
.. |ACREAGE CORRECTION PER DEED AND MCSR 39701. CODE 01500 +0.41 AC
Yes No
Building Permit Move: 7 X Completed By  INT Date
Photo Move: / X Appraiser: MH 7/5/2023
Apex Change: / X Appr. Review: WW 7/13/2023
Clerk
b 4



Rural Work Order Multi Account Land Changes Only
SEQ# 5&6
¥ RAM Transaction ID: 450100 Farm or Forest: Yes |:’No Tax Year: 23-24
Account numbers to be cancelled:
LAND MAV New Acct MAV
Property ID# Giving / Receiving Second Yr Reset* x |Balance
516918 GIVING No Change
Reset
Total Acres  MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class ;
20.51 03/06/000 061W300000400 551 501 -"«\"qJ
From Acct Code Area  Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SoIL  /LUC Adjustments
516918 01470 Rest 1.0 FARM HOMESITE 2009 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01470 Rest 1.57 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 8.74 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 1.20 FARM USE - EFU 1980 4BD/ 005
516918 01500 Rest 2.0 WASTE RURAL 1980 118Q 005 WST (HOWELL PRAIRIE CREEK)
516918 01470 Rest 2.0 FARM USE - EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 4.0 FARM USE - EFU 1974 6B 005 FSOIL
LAND MAV New Acct MAV
Property ID# Giving / Receiving Second Yr Reset* x |Balance
516908 RECEIVING No Change
Reset
Total Acres MA/SA/NH Map-Taxlot Prop Class RMV Class
61.55 03/06/000 061W300000600 550 500
From Acct Code Area  Zone Size Value Source Liab YR SoiL  LUC Adjustments
516908 04500 Rest 30.49 Farm Use-EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516908 04500 Rest 1.0 Farm Use-EFU 1980 4Bl 005 IRR
516908 04500 Rest 18.62 Farm Use-EFU 1974 2Bl 005 GSOIL, IRR
516908 04500 Rest 2.80 Farm Use-EFU 1974 4Bl 005 IRR
516918 01500 Rest 2.89 Farm Use-EFU 1974 2BD 005 GSOIL
516918 01500 Rest 4.0 Farm Use-EFU 1980 4BD 005
516918 01470 Rest 0.83 WASTE RURAL 1980 4 AN 005 WST (HOWELL PRAIRIE CREEK)
516918 01470 Rest 0.92 Farm Use-EFU 1974 2BD '\ 005 GSOIL
——— INST

ADJUSTMENT BY DEED FROM 516918 CODE 01470 1.75 AC CODE 01500 6.89 AC TO 516908.

Building Permit Move:
Photo Move:
Apex Change:

Yes No
/ X
/ X
/ X

Completed By
Appraiser:
Appr. Review:
Clerk

INT Date
MH 7/5/2023
WW 7/13/2023

{ 1 =
~ y 1 -0~ 72

\‘/'Jl > >
“_/
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soil 516918
Owner SINN, SAVANNAH S Situs 7062 SCISM RD NE SILVERTON OR 97381

Land Summary

Overall Land Class ~ Overall RMV Land Use Code ~ Overall SAV Land Use Code
Land Fragments
o] Code Areas  Description Size Land Class  LUC RMV MAY
2 01470 Farm Homesite 1.00 Acres 28D 005 $17.700
3 01470 Farm Use - EFU 3.00 Acres 28D 005 $53.100
4 01470 WASTE RURAL 0.83 Acres 48D 005 $410
8 01470 Farm Use - EFU 2.00 Acres 28D 005 $35,400
9 01470 Farm Use - EFU 4.00 Acres 68 005 $61,140
5 01500 Farm Use - EFU 15.22 Acres 2BD 005 $269.390
6 01500 Farm Use - EFU 5.20 Acres 48D 005 $83,670
7 01500 WASTE RURAL 2.00 Acres 4ED 005 $960
Total Sqft 0 Total Acres 33.25 Total RMV $521,770 Total MAV § Total SAV $52.964 Total MSAV $47,115
SEQ1
*.'ig Mk SN T 3T Mg EYRTEOTID Brom[ M| O B | Bw ORI
O R R R SN
Land Summary
CmsilmiCon - Owest Bt e Colr
Land Fragments +O0F
o e 3 hl:lx Toadd B L Tend WA D e B § -hMI =
On St Developments +oR
Land Adjutments +OR
he [ e -
Feew Patiol o
1 M u
Actount Sae Apprafsal Unit Sze Contiguous Unit Siow Land Totsls.
b eesn b beshem L0 B e b WA B e 3 e em A
[UT—— s
rascamey s
[SST, s
SEQ2 BEFORE
3 [ P T pu— Bee[BEi] G Bwe R= T @D Atrup
Land Summary
e~ T i o -] &
o Fragrments O 4]
ey e e e
- - - - wam P omes waere L
B T e g v e r
Cn-5me Developmenty 0B
oA
o
Anpraisal Unt $ice Contguous Unt Size Land Toun
b Tt & tewl Aoe [ R
TS e
e v
p— i

woo
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SEQ2 AFTER
< I X Account 516908 Year 2023 Map 061W300000600

Owner ROBERT J VACHTER RLT 50% & Situs

Land Summary

Overall Land Class ~ Overall RMV Land Use Code v Overall SAV Land Use Code

Land Fragments

1D Code Area Description Size Land Class Luc RMV MAV

1 04500  Farm Use - EFU 29.66 Acres 2Bl 005 $170,550 $
2 04500 Farm Use - EFU 1.00 Acres 48| 005 $5,250 $
3 04500 Farm Use - EFU 18.62 Acres 2Bl 005 $107,070 $
4 04500  Farm Use - EFU 2.80 Acres 48l 005 $14,700 $

Total Sqft 0  Total Acres 52.08  Total RMV §297,570  Total MAV S  Total SAV $276,725  Total MSAV $85,227

On-Site Developments

SEQ3 AFTER

Land Summary

Overall Land Class ~ Overall RMV Land Use Code ~ Overall SAV Land Use Code

Land Fragments

1D Code Area Description Size Land Class Lc RMV MAV Si
1 04500 Farm Use - EFU 30.49 Acres 2Bl 005 $175,320 S s
2 04500 Farm Use - EFU 1.00 Acres 4Bl 005 §5,250 -3

3 04500 Farm Use - EFU 18.62 Acres 2Bl 005 $107.070 S s
4 04500 Farm Use - EFU 2.80 Acres 4Bl 005 §14,700 $ 1

Total Sqft 0 Total Acres 52.91 Total RMV $302.340 Total MAV § Total SAV 5281,183 Total MSAV $86,593



-

SEQ4 BEFORE
Land Summary

Overall Land Class

1D Code Area
2 01470
3 01470
4 01470
5 01500
6 01500
s 01500
8 01470
9 01500
Total Sqft 0

~ Overall RMV Land Use Code

Land Fragments

Description

Farm Homesite
Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL
Farm Use - EFU
Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL
Farm Use - EFU

Farm Use - EFU

Total Acres 29.25

On-Site Developments

SEQ4 AFTER

< I X Account 516918 Year 2023 Map 061W300000400

Total RMV $487,850

Size
1.00 Acres
3.00 Acres
0.83 Acres
11.22 Acres
5.20 Acres
2.00 Acres
2.00 Acres

4.00 Acres

Total MAV §

-

Overall SAV Land Use Code

Land Class

2BD
2BD
4BD
28D
4BD

4BD

Total SAV $83,271

Owner SINN, SAVANNAH S Situs 7062 SCISM RD NE SILVERTON OR 97381

Land Summary

Overall Land Class v

D Code Area

& 01470
3 01470
4 01470
5 01500
6 01500
s 01500
8 01470
9 01500
Total Sqft 0

Land Fragments

Description

Farm Homesite
Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL
Farm Use - EFU
Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL
Farm Use - EFU

Farm Use - EFU

Total Acres 29.15

Overall RMV Land Use Code

Total RMV $487,020

Size

1.00 Acres

2.49 Acres

0.83 Acres

11.63 Acres

5.20 Acres

2.00 Acres

2.00 Acres

4.00 Acres

Total MAV §

-

Lc

005

RMV MAV S

$19,150
$57.440
$430

$214,850

L T T . N P . "]

$90,520
$1,050

$38,300

wwnown

$66,150

Total MSAV $41,769

Overall SAV Land Use Code

Land Class

28D
28D
48D
28D
48D
48D
28D
68

Total SAV $83,034

LucC

RMV MAV

$19,200
$47,780
$440
$223,170
$90,710
$1,050
$38.380
$66,290

Total MSAV $41,636



SEQ5 516918 AFTER

Owner SINN, SAVANNAH S Situs 7062 SCISM RD NE SILVERTON OR

Land Summary

97381

Overall Land Class v Overall RMV Land Use Code ~ Overall SAV Land Use Code
Land Fragments
1D Code Area Description Size Land Class Luc RMV MAV
2 01470 Farm Homesite 1.00 Acres 2BD 005 $23,240 $
3 01470 Farm Use - EFU 1.57 Acres 2BD 005 $36,490 S
5 01500 Farm Use - EFU 8.74 Acres 2BD 005 $203,120 $
6 01500 Farm Use - EFU 1.20 Acres 4BD 005 $25,350 s
7 01500 WASTE RURAL 2.00 Acres 4BD 005 $1,270 S
8 01470 Farm Use - EFU 2.00 Acres 2BD 005 $46,480 $
9 01500 Farm Use - EFU 4.00 Acres 6B 005 $80,290 s
Total Sqft 0 Total Acres 20.51 Total RMV $426,500 Total MAV $ Total SAV $65,819 Total MSAV $30,631
SEQ6 BEFORE
E]X Account $16508 Year 2022 Map DSIWI0H000600 M Accmurmt 28 Land Q g, [0 vee | [ e B0 dectidp
Owner ROBERT J VACHTER RLT 50% & Situs.
Land Summary
Overalt Land Class - Overall RMV Land Use Code - Overall SAV Land Use Code
Land Fragments + B8
-3 Code Ares  Descrption Soe Land Class we e L sav Ay SAVIUC P Dutrt e Patrod
1 4500 Farm Use - EFU 4991 Acres 281 005 Rileh i) 5 £215.204 sra40 011
(4500 Faom Use - EFU 280 Acres 481 008 sraz s suam 35651 011 =]
Total Sqit 0 Total Acres $2.91 Total RMY 3118610 Total MAV § Total SAV 5229476 Total MSAY $34071
On-Site Developments +oa
Code Area Deweription Y Ay Sav MSAY
Land Adjustments + O
Code we Oeurigtaa RV
Gscn. 004 GOCD SCIL ADIUSTMENT 9634
R {3 IRRIGATED LAND s5139
e
Fire Patrol o
1 s Fire Patrol
Account Size Appraisal Unit Size Contiguous Unit Size Land Totals
@mxm 0 Total Acres 3065 B TotalSqft 0 Total Aces 28885 B TotalSqft 0 Total Aces 28365
Coterema san o
et = s Total Fragment RV $118510
Total OSD RMV 3
Total Land RMV 5118610

SEQ 6 516508 AFTER



X Account 516908 Year 2023 Map 051W300000600

Owner ROBERT J VACHTER RLT 50% & Situs

Land Summary

Overall Land Class

~ Overall RMV Land Use Code

Land Fragments

1D Code Area
1 04500
2 04500
3 04500
4 04500
5 01500
6 01500
7 01470
8 01470
Total Sqft 0
SEQ6 AFTER

Description
Farm Use - EFU
Farm Use - EFU

Farm Use - EFU

Farm Use - EFU

| Farm Use - EFU

Size
30.49 Acres
1.00 Acres
18.62 Acres
2.80 Acres

| 2.89 Acres

Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL

Farm Use - EFU

Total Acres 61.55

Total RMV $345,540

4.00 Acres
0.83 Acres

0.92 Acres

Total MAV §

Owner SINN, SAVANNAH S Situs 7062 SCISM RD NE SILVERTON OR 97381

Land Summary

Overall Land Class v

Land Fragments

ID Code Area

2 01470
3 01470
5 01500
6 01500
7 01500
8 01470
9 01500

Total Sqgft 0

Description

Farm Homesite
Farm Use - EFU
Farm Use - EFU
Farm Use - EFU
WASTE RURAL
Farm Use - EFU

Farm Use - EFU

Total Acres 20.51

Total RMV $426,500

Overall RMV Land Use Code

Size

1.00 Acres
1.57 Acres
8.74 Acres
1.20 Acres
2.00 Acres

2.00 Acres

~ Overall SAV Land Use Code

Land Class
2Bl

48l

28I

48l

2BD

48D

4BD

28D

Total SAV $302.477

Lc
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005

RMV
§175,320
$5,250
$107,070
$14,700
$14,450
$20,000
$4,150
$4,600

L7 T T N " . D " T . B " B 7 ]

Total MSAV $97.596

~ Overall SAV Land Use Code

4.00 Acres 6B

Total MAV §

Total SAV $65,819

Luc

005
005

005
005
005
005

RMV
$23,240
$36,490

$203,120
§25,350

$1,270
$46,480
$80,290

Total MSAV $30,631

MAV

L T T T " T . TR T B ]



MARION COUNTY ASSESSOR'S

NAME LEDGER
Account ID Township Range Saction 14 116 Taxlot Special Interest
516807 06 1w 29 0 0 01500
1 -83093 2020 ASSESSOR'S FILE 2020 -516907 1 CONVERSION CONVERSION
Size Changes Code +/- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
04500 21.42 Acres
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
04500 21.42
Effective Date 10-Nov-2022 12:00 AM TransactionID 450100 Entry Date 18-Apr-2023 Recorded Date 10-Nov-2022 Sale Date
LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT WITH COMBINATION AND ACREAGE CORRECTIONS - JMS
Seq Voucher D Tax Year Document Source Type ID# D #2 PID Source D PT Operation TolFrom Map
Township Range Section 14 1116 Taxlot Special Interest
06 w 29 0 0 01500
1, 822912 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 COMBINATION - FROM 081W300000600
REEL 2582, PAGE 409 DESCRIBES BOTH TAX LOTS. 516807 COMBINED INTO 516908. ACREAGE SET TO ZERO IN PREPARATION OF
i CANCELLATION.,
Size Changes Caode +/- Size Alternate Size Code Area Delated Move to Acct Move to Code
04500 -21.42 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Altarnate Size

6/30/2023 11:21:12 AM Page 2 of 2




MARION COUNTY ASSESSOR'S

NAME LEDGER
Account ID Township Range Section  1/4 116 Taxlot Special Interest
516908 06 w 30 0 0 00600
1 -83092 2020 ASSESSOR'S FILE 2020 -516908 1 CONVERSION CONVERSION
Size Changes Code +l- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
04500 30.66 Acres
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
04500 30.66
Effective Date 10-Nov-2022 12:00 AM Transaction ID 450100 Entry Date 18-Apr-2023 Recorded Date 10-Nov-2022 Sale Date
LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT WITH COMBINATION AND ACREAGE CORRECTIONS - JMS
Seq Voucher D Tax Year Document Source Type ID# iD #2 PID SourcelD PT Operation TolFrom Map
2 522915 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 COMBINATION - TO

REEL 2582, PAGE 409 DESCRIBES BOTH TAX LOTS. 516807 COMBINED INTO 516808.

Changes Code +/- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
04500 21.42 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
04500 52.08
3 522918 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 SIZE CHANGE
ACREAGE CORRECTION PER DEED AND MCSR 39701.
Size Changes Code +I- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
04500 0.83 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
04500 52.91

6/30/2023 11:10:58 AM Page 2 of 3




MARION COUNTY ASSESSOR'S

NAME LEDGER
Account iD T hip Range Seacti 114 116 Taxlot Special Interest
516808 06 1w 30 0 0 00600
6 522927 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT - 061W300000400
TO
ADJUSTMENT BY DEED FROM 516918 TO 516808.
Size Changes Code +/- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
01470 1.75 Acres 0
01500 6.89 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
04500 52.91
01470 1.75
01500 6.89

6730/2023 11:10:58 AM Page 3 of 3




MARION COUNTY ASSESSOR'S
NAME LEDGER

Account ID Township Range Secticn 114 116 Taxlot Spacial Interest
516918 06 1w 30 (] 0 00400
2 193704 2021 CLERK WD 2021 10118 1 45210026 NAME CHANGE
ALL WROS
Name Changes Status Name Name Type Ownership Ownership %
Type _
D VOGEL LT OWNER OWNER
D VOGEL, TODD L TRUSTEE OWNER AS
TRUSTEE
D MULLANE, PATRICIA A TRUSTEE OWNER AS
TRUSTEE
A SINN, SAVANNAH S OWNER OWNER
A HINMAN, JACK R OWNER OWNER
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
01470 6.83
Effective Date 25-Aug-2021 10:13 AM Transaction ID 152314 Entry Date 25-Aug-2021 Recorded Date 29-Jul-2021 Sale Date
Seq VoucherID Tax Year Document Source Type ID#1 ID #2 PID SourcelD PT Operation TolFrom Map
2 193702 2021 CLERK B&S 2021 10117 1 45210025 NOTATION
NO CHANGE-CONVEYED AT LAST DEED-LEGAL CORRECTION TO CORRECT DELETING ROAD
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
01470 6.83
Effective Date 10-Nov-2022 12:00 AM Transaction [D 450100 Entry Date 18-Apr-2023 Recorded Date  10-Nov-2022 Sale Date
LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT WITH COMBINATION AND ACREAGE CORRECTIONS - JMS
Seq VoucherID Tax Year Document Source Type I1D#1 D #2 PID SourcelD PT Operation TolFrom Map
6/30/2023 11:16:19 AM Page 7 of 9



MARION COUNTY ASSESSOR'S

NAME LEDGER
Account ID Township Range Section  1/4 116 Taxlot Specilal Intarest
516918 06 1w 30 0 0 00400
4 522921 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 SIZE CHANGE
ACREAGE CORRECTION PER DEED AND MCSR 39701.
Size Changes Code +- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
01470 20.57 Acres 0
01500 0.41 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
01470 6.32
01500 0.41
5 522924 2023 CLERK LLAD 2023 2623 1 46710003 LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT -
FROM
ADJUSTMENT BY DEED FROM 516918 TO 516808,
32Changes Code +l- Size Alternate Size Code Area Deleted Move to Acct Move to Code
01470 -1.75 Acres 0
01500 -6.89 Acres 0
Size Totals Code Acres Sqft Alternate Size
01470 4.57
01500
Effective Date 09-Feb-2023 12:00 AM Transaction [D 447882 Entry Date 09-Feb-2023 Recorded Date 09-Feb-2023 Sale Date 09-Feb-2023
SPLIT CODE COMBINATION DONE BY HELION
Seq Voucher D Tax Year Document Source Type I(D# ID #2 PID SourceID PT Operation TolFrom Map
6/30/2023 11:16:19 AM Page 8 of 9
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MARION COUNTY, OREGON

SEC 30 T65 RIW WM.
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